
 

 

MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED 

Pune Metro Rail Project 

Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra 

CIN: U60100MH2015SGC262054 

  

         Date: 28 October 2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

  

Tender No. P1ADM-11/2024 dated 01 October 2024 

Name of Work: The hiring of vehicles (Taxies) for Officials of Maharashtra Metro Rail    

Corporation Limited for Pune Metro Rail Project. 

Reference: (i) Tender Document dated 01 October 2024 

        (ii) Corrigendum I dated 04 Oct 2024 

 

 Financial Bid (Excel File) 

If any bidder is having issue while uploading the excel format (.xls) in the e-tender portal, may 

kindly Download below xls file link of excel sheet issued as per Corrigendum-II, and same may 

be uploaded. 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15maN-IlIuy60CeeM3BjM6D5IYj2-vWHQ/view?usp=sharing 

 

 

 

 

 

(Executive Director/Procurement & Contracts), 

Pune Metro Rail Project, 

Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Limited. 

 

 

 

 


		2024-10-28T17:46:11+0530
	RAJEEV KUMAR




